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New Student Orientation is a comprehensive summer program designed to welcome and acclimate
new students and families to college practices, resources and programs. Students will meet with an
Advisor, register for classes, connect with other new RIC students, get their Student ID & Parking
Pass, and more. In the Fall, all new students will participate in an additional program - Anchors Away
Day - as they begin the start of the semester.

First-Year Students: are required to attend the Two-Day Program & Anchors Away Day
are required to attend the One-Day Program, & invited to participate in Anchors Away Day
Families: are invited to attend a One-Day program offered on the first day of each program

First-Year Orientation

Monday, June 17 & Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, July 11 & Friday, July 12, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024
Thursday, August 1 & Friday, August 2, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024
*Staying Overnight on Campus is Mandatory for First-Year If you are a Transfer Or Adult First-Year Student and would
Resident Students & Optional for First-Year Commuter like to participate in the Two-Day Program contact
Students. All must attend the second day. orientation@ric.edu

Anchors Away Day: Saturday, August 24, 2024
The beginning of your RIC Voyage.



